
SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Leg Times

21 October 2017

Under 17 Men

3x3000m

No Name Team Leg Time Leg

1 Eddie Steveni Reading AC 10:39 1

2 Oliver McArthur Windsor Slough E & H AC 10:43 1

3 Kristian Imroth Dacorum & Tring AC 10:44 3

4 Ross Mcgarvie Hillingdon AC 10:45 1

5 Shaun Hudson Windsor Slough E & H AC 10:56 2

6 Harry Turner Cookham RC 11:00 1

7 Cameron Reid Chiltern Harriers 11:01 1

8 Daniel Brookling Windsor Slough E & H AC 11:02 3

9 Tommy Davies Chiltern Harriers 11:10 3

10 Ben Smith Chiltern Harriers 11:11 2

11 Joseph Mott Reading AC 11:15 3

12 Cameron Ackroyd West Suffolk AC 11:21 1

13 Jamie Ayres Dacorum & Tring AC 11:24 1

14 Taylor Newell Thurrock Harriers 11:26 1

15 Mittio Mohammadian Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 11:29 1

16 Matthew Clutterbuck Windsor Slough E & H AC 11:30 1

17 Matt Dowling Nene Valley Harriers 11:35 1

18 Sam Bickerstaff Harrow AC 11:37 1

19 Thomas Nike Reading AC 11:40 2

20 Ben Prior Thurrock Harriers 11:46 2

21 Henry Fulton Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 11:46 3

22 Ben Rollings Reading AC 11:50 1

23 Sammy March Cookham RC 11:50 3

24 Alex Hutchison Hillingdon AC 11:53 2

25 Dylan Hepworth Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 11:55 2

26 Angus Saunders Dacorum & Tring AC 12:02 2

27 Adam Gambrill Cookham RC 12:03 2

28 Luke Mann Camberly & District 12:14 1

29 Harrison Morgan Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12:15 2

30 Liam Bunn Harrow AC 12:20 2

31 Patryk Szpryngiel Peterborough AC 12:22 1

32 Mezyan Fredj Hillingdon AC 12:22 3

33 Jack Hempstead Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 12:24 1

34 Reece Millard BRJ Run & Tri 12:32 3

35 William Dales BRJ Run & Tri 12:33 2

36 Christopher Morris Harrow AC 12:33 3

37 Ben Papworth Peterborough AC 12:35 3

38 James Orrell BRJ Run & Tri 12:37 1

39 Luis Turner Peterborough AC 12:46 2

40 Charlie Wensiak Nene Valley Harriers 13:05 2

41 Daniel Lawrence Nene Valley Harriers 13:41 3

42 Luca Hartley Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 14:11 3
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SEAA Cross-country Relays - Wormwood Scrubs, London - Team Result

21 October 2017

Under 17 Men

3x3000m

Posn Time Team Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

Name Time Team 

Pos

1 32:41 Windsor Slough E & H AC Oliver McArthur 10:43 2 Shaun Hudson 10:56 1 Daniel Brookling 11:02 1

2 33:22 Chiltern Harriers Cameron Reid 11:01 5 Ben Smith 11:11 2 Tommy Davies 11:10 2

3 33:34 Reading AC Eddie Steveni 10:39 1 Thomas Nike 11:40 3 Joseph Mott 11:15 3

4 34:10 Dacorum & Tring AC Jamie Ayres 11:24 7 Angus Saunders 12:02 8 Kristian Imroth 10:44 4

5 34:53 Cookham RC Harry Turner 11:00 4 Adam Gambrill 12:03 5 Sammy March 11:50 5

6 35:00 Hillingdon AC Ross Mcgarvie 10:45 3 Alex Hutchison 11:53 4 Mezyan Fredj 12:22 6

7 35:10 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers Mittio Mohammadian 11:29 9 Dylan Hepworth 11:55 7 Henry Fulton 11:46 7

8 36:30 Harrow AC Sam Bickerstaff 11:37 12 Liam Bunn 12:20 9 Christopher Morris 12:33 8

9 37:42 BRJ Run & Tri James Orrell 12:37 17 William Dales 12:33 13 Reece Millard 12:32 9

10 37:43 Peterborough AC Patryk Szpryngiel 12:22 15 Luis Turner 12:46 12 Ben Papworth 12:35 10

11 38:21 Nene Valley Harriers Matt Dowling 11:35 11 Charlie Wensiak 13:05 11 Daniel Lawrence 13:41 11

12 38:50 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC Jack Hempstead 12:24 16 Harrison Morgan 12:15 10 Luca Hartley 07:08 12

Camberly & District Luke Mann 12:14 14 Incomplete Team

Reading AC Ben Rollings 11:50 13 Incomplete Team

Thurrock Harriers Taylor Newell 11:26 8 Ben Prior 11:46 6 Incomplete Team

West Suffolk AC Cameron Ackroyd 11:21 6 Incomplete Team

Windsor Slough E & H AC Matthew Clutterbuck 11:30 10 Incomplete Team

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3


